' “' Alden Primary School --- First Grade Supply List

'. . 202320 -\

The top list shows required items for ALL first-grade teachers and individual teachers’

supplies are listed below.

(Placement letters are mailed in mid-July)

Your student’s NAME should be written on all of their supplies before sending them to school.

* Y8 pre-sharpened pencils - plain yellow WOOD (no plastic wrappers/designs)
* | pair of Fiskar scissors for kids

* 3 boxes of 24 colored Crayola crayons

e 12 glue sticks

* 2 pink erasers

* 5 large Expo markers

* | RED three-pronged folder with pockets (plastic)

« | GREEN three-pronged folder with pockets (plastic)

« | plastic school supply box (approximately 8”x5”) *except Remick

* | pair of headphones for iPad and Technology class use

* | box of tissues (additional boxes may be requested during the year)
* last names ending in A-M -— box of gallon sized ziplock bags

* last names ending in N-Z --- box of sandwich sized ziplock bags

| art smock (please use marker to write the child’s name)

*Miss Wery  awery@aldenschools.org
*Mrs. Remick aremick@aldenschools.org

+ 2 packages of THIN washable markers (8-10 colors)
o | folder with pockets - child’s choice
o 8 THIN Expo markers - BLACK ONLY

« | white one-inch binder

» |- 10 pack of washable markers

s |- one subject spiral bound notebook
¢ |- two subject spiral bound notebook
¢ |- one inch binder

o | BLUE three pronged folder with pockets
« additional pair of headphones (will be returned if not used)

*Mrs. Kozub  vkozub@aldenschools.org

* | pack of colored pencils *Mrs. Stoltman/Mrs Whiteford
|- one subject spiral bound notebook kstoltman@aldenschools.org/ twhiteford@aldenschools.org

+ |- two subject spiral bound notebook o 2 marble composition notebooks- wide ruled

+ |- one inch binder ¢ 2 packs of white ruled 3x5 index cards

+ | YELLOW three pronged folder with pockets « | two pocket YELLOW plastic folder
*Miss Ferrentino  cferrentino@aldenschools.org » | package of colored pencils
« | pack of colored pencils * | one-inch binder

o | pocked "fun” folder - child’s choice of design ¢ | pocked "fun” folder- child’s choice of design

¢ |- one subject spiral bound notebook

¢ | pack of white ruled 3x3 index cards



